   SMD POWER RESISTORS – AEC-Q200 QUALIFIED
9-1773463-7 Rev. G  04/2020 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

AEC-Q200
The 3522 series is qualified to AEC-Q200 standard at Grade"4"
How To Order
3522 1K0 F T
Common Part Resistance Value Tolerance Pack Style
 1 ohm  1R0
3522
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
F – 1%
J – 5%
T – 2000
reel
 1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0